Standard and customizable components
Safety valves – Bottles – Vessels
Specific components and systems
– Optical cells - Hand pump systems – Filling benches –
CIP, WIP & HIP
High Pressure Components and Systems
for critical service applications
w w w.novaswiss.com

Connection  depending on Pressure / Tube in the above table – ex. : 4M or 6E for 0.5 L and 20 kpsi
Pressure (kpsi)  15 for 15 kpsi / 30 for 30 kpsi / 60 for 60 kpsi
HPB1 standard range codification (2) :
Seal
Material and profile of seal are
defined according to applications
0.5 L 1 L 1.5 L Connection
15 kpsi
ID – IH
75 - 115 85 - 180 100 - 195 M-H-E
30 kpsi 75 - 115 75 - 230 85 - 180 H-E
60 kpsi 45 - 315 H-E
Tube 4 - 6 4 - 6 4 - 6 - 9
Closure nut
HPB1-30-4E-1000
3D model
Plug
Seal
Body
High Pressure Bott le 1
HPB1 Customizable  range
H
ig

Top connections  connection code (see page 3) / SP for a specific connection (to be communicated)
Pressure (kpsi)  ex. : 25 for 25 kpsi
HPV2 customizable range codification (2) :
HPV2-25-4E-4200-100-4E-IV
HPV2-15-4E-5500-110-4E
3D model
Nut
Plug
Body
Seal
(1) The fluid used by the customer has to be communicated in order to check its compatibility with each material. (2) Compatibility between the
request and the application (material, fluid, pressure, temperature, connections, etc.) is subject to validation by Nova Swiss SARL.
High Pressure Optical  Cel ls
Spec i f i c  products
H
ig
h
 P
r
e
s
s
u
r
e
 O
p
t
ic
a
l
C
e
ll
s
13
General description :
Nova Swiss SARL designs and produces a lot of high pressure
optical cells, adapted to the operating conditions of our customers
(fluid, pressure and temperature), and specific functional
requirements.
We can also produce particular optical cells designed by our
customers, and we can certify their conformity according to the
PED 97/23/EC demands (files, and tests).
Applications :
 PVT laboratories (Petro-chemicals, Bio-materials, Biology, etc.)
Visualization and measurement under pressure
Technical possibilities (2) :
 Fluid : liquids or gases (1)
 Pressure : up to 10.000 bar
 Fluid temperature : from -20ºC to +700ºC (under conditions)
 Material : see table page 3 or specific request
Window materials : plexiglas, quartz, sapphire, or diamond
 Optical axis : 1 scope or more
 HP standard Nova Swiss® connections (see table page 3)
 PED 97/23/EC agreement and marking (up to category IV)
Tests and provided documentation :
 Hydraulic test of mechanical parts
 Hydraulic test of windows with photo-elastisymmetry control of
internal stresses in real time
 Gas leakage test (N2 ,He, etc.) and functional tests
Technical instructions and compliancy certificates (English or French)
1 axis optical cell 2500 bar
3D model
1 axis optical cell 6500 bar
3D model
P = 220 bar
Control of internal stresses inside of a quartz window
P = 100 bar
Progressive visualization of
internal stresses in real time
1 axis optical cell 400 bar / 1000 V
3D model